Place

Exhibitor

YEARLING
Arabella Clifton
Judson Shanks

FALL EWE LAMBS
Arabella Clifton
Cortney Copeland

SPRING EWE LAMBS
Sarah Powell
Sarah Powell
JW Simms-Reisner

2025 Futurity Results

Flock tag

Black Acre Purple 94
Moore 290

Black Acre Purple 102
Black Acre 124

Black Acre Green 16
Moore 315
Rincker 2786

Breeder

Black Acre Cheviots
John & Judy Moore

Black Acre Cheviots
Black Acre Cheviots

Black Acre Cheviots
John & Judy Moore
Rincker Cheviots

Points

37
23

36
28

38
25
24



