

## 2025 Futurity Results

Place	Exhibitor	Flock tag	Breeder	Points
<b><u>YEARLING</u></b>				
1	Arabella Clifton	Black Acre Purple 94	Black Acre Cheviots	37
2	Judson Shanks	Moore 290	John & Judy Moore	23
<b><u>FALL EWE LAMBS</u></b>				
1	Arabella Clifton	Black Acre Purple 102	Black Acre Cheviots	36
2	Cortney Copeland	Black Acre 124	Black Acre Cheviots	28
<b><u>SPRING EWE LAMBS</u></b>				
1	Sarah Powell	Black Acre Green 16	Black Acre Cheviots	38
2	Sarah Powell	Moore 315	John & Judy Moore	25
3	JW Simms-Reisner	Rincker 2786	Rincker Cheviots	24